1100000152

(Requestor's Name)						
(Äddress)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer						

600304917856

FILED TO RECEIVED

ALLANASSECTUSING

D. SCOTT DEC 4 2017

Office Use Only

Incorporating Services, Ltd.

••

· 👞

1540 Glenway Drive Tallahassee, FL 32301 850.656.7956 Fax: 850.656.7953 www.Incserv.com e-mail: info@incserv.com

incserv

ORDER FORM

то	TOFlorida Department of StateFROMDivision of Corporations, Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301FROM		FROM	Melissa Stops mstops@incserv.com 850.656.7953						
		oc1	om							
	850-245-6	051								
REQUEST	DATE 12	/1/2017	PRIORITY	Routine		ou	R REF #	# (Orde	er ID#)	614141
ORDER EI WHITE OA		CARE FINANCE,	LLC							
		THE FOLLOWI THCARE FINA				Ţ				
File the a	attached for	reign qualificatic	n document					MLL,	1 I.K.	~ n
NOTES: \$125.00 Au	uthorized	- 				I		11		
		iual report remir		vniteoakrici.c	.om				> 주	\Box
		DING INSTRU	CTIONS:			Ĩ		<u>_</u>	58,	
Please bill	the above	referenced acco	unt for this ord	er.						

If you have any questions please contact me at 656-7956,

Sincerely,

Meisie

Please bill us for your services and be sure to include our reference number on the invoice and courier package if applicable. For UCC orders, please include the thru date on the results.

J

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 603.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

 White Oak Healthcare Finance, 	LLC
---	-----

Delaware	· · · · ·	ness in Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability Cor		
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	hich foreign limited liability company is organize	ed) (FEI member, if app	licabie)	22
Upon Filing			<u>,</u>	11 11
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, 1 (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S.	If prior to registration.) to determine penalty liability)	\geq	
900 Third Avenue, 18	h Floor	6 900 Third Avenue, 18th Floor	<u>(</u>	1
(Street Address of New York, NY 10022	rincipal Office)	(Mailing Address) New York, NY 10022		
i				
Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.)	O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)		ۍ 2 و
Name:	NRAI Services, Inc.			
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road			
	Plantation	, Florida <u>33324</u>		
	(City)	(Zip code)		
	tance:			
esignated in this applica comply with the provisi	tance: gistered agent and to accept serv tion, I hereby accept the appoints	vice of process for the above stated limited liabili iment as registered agent and agree to act in this proper and complete performance of my duties, ent. 	s capacity.	. I furth

Tifle or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	<u>Name an</u>	id Address:	
Manager	Isaac Soleimani 900 Third Avenue, 18th Floor New York, NY 10022				-
<u> </u>					
			—		· -
					·
(Use attachments if necessary)					~

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having cust., of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 602.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

nest	WAR	
	Signature of an authorized person	
/		
Isaac Soleimani		

Typed or printed name of signee



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "WHITE OAK HEALTHCARE FINANCE, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE EIGHTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "WHITE OAK HEALTHCARE FINANCE, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTIETH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

3:0 HS -| A 🔅



6047527 8300 SR# 20176994252 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 203538263 Date: 11-08-17

Page 1